Singapore 619092
ACMA ENGINEERS (PTE) LTD
：
：
Fan Coil Units
Horizontal concealed WA（ ） Tilted coil WX（ ） Large flow FPD（ ）
Packaged concealed ZT（ ）Horizontal exposed WM（ ） Floor exposed LM（ ）
Cassette KM2（ ） Cassette KM4（ ） Floor/ceiling ZDA（ ）

Coil type quantity of row（ ）
Pressure code
FCU type code
Standard air volume
Connector direction
L: left model (face the air supply outlet)
R: right model (face the air supply outle)
Filter accessory
N or default: No filter
F: Nylon pre-filter
Direction of return air
H: Back
X: Base
Type cope
WA: Horizontal concealed fan coil units (tilted coil)
Standard air volume
XXXX: Standard air volume CFM（ ）
H: Mixing box code for FCU
EXPLAIN
● Remark: this nomenclature is not fit for the FCU with photocatalyst.
EXPAIN
Connector direction
R: right model face the supply air outlet（ ）
B or default: Standard
G: Photocatalyst fuction
D: PTC heater
T: Special requirement
3or default: 3rows (two pipes system)
2: 2rows (two pipes system)
4: 3+1rows (four pipes system)
S or default: Low exterior static pressure 0 Pa（ ）
M: Ordinary exterior static pressure 12 Pa（ ）
Y: High exterior static pressure 30 Pa（ ）
H: Sup-high exteriorp static pressure 50 Pa（ ）
WA: Horizontal concealed fan coil units
XXXX: Standard air volume CFM（ ）
FP: Fan coil units
L: left model face the supply air outlet（ ）
Junction box
Ultra-Slim configuration
WA series FCU is designed to be thin and light.
It's fit for the ceiling space limited occasion.
The quietly centrifugal blower